Series Overview
With its industry leading, high-performance hardware architecture,
the AS5600 series is an enterprise-level L3 switch that has a high
port density in a 1U form factor, and 4 optical ports for 10 Gigabit
connectivity. The switch supports Intelligent Resilient Framework
(IRF) stacking technology, link aggregation, RRPP and STP, along with
multiple security management strategies to enhance the stability and
reliability of networks. Additionally, it offers excellent management

1 × Rack-mounting Kit;
1 × Grounding Wire
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Ethernet Switch DH-AS5600-48GT4XF
52-Port L3 Managed Switch
with 4-Port 10G SFP+
Accessories (Optional)
TSFP-1310-20-SMF SFP+ Optical Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF SFP+ Optical Module
TSFP-1550-40-SMF SFP+ Optical Module
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF SFP+ Optical Module
GSFP-1310-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-850-MMF SFP Optical Module
Accessories
Optional: